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EEMACN
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85 C3180KMB

EARImm
dq:

B:

BEAREE RN
7 C:

#7% Co:

55 TR ARARBR Pu:
BUESEIEr/min
SEIR:

PR BRAETE :
FREMWE+ ZEE:
Bs

HK:

EEE:
R<gmm

dq:

dy ~:

ds:

D1 ~:

B1:

B>:

r1,2 &0\

HBREBRIMmM
da &K

dp &/)N:

Da &/)\:
Da & K:

Ba &/\:

Ca?) B\

ra BN

380

650
200

5000
8650
610

700
950
345

*C3180KMB
OH3180HE

380

485

520
589

272

62

82

10.1

480

421

565
624

15

4.4


http://www.macn-cn.com/

TERE
k1: =

ko: 0.109



